
2025 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Mayor and Councilmembers Email Appointment Term
Mayor Nick Sortal Mayor@plantation.org November 2022 – 2026

Councilmember Erik Anderson Eanderson@plantation.org November 2022 – 2026

Councilmember Jennifer Andreu Jandreu@plantation.org November 2024 – 2028

Councilmember Timothy Fadgen Tfadgen@plantation.org November 2024 – 2028

Councilmember Denise Horland Dhorland@plantation.org November 2022 – 2026

Councilmember Louis Reinstein Lreinstein@plantation.org November 2024 – 2028

Address:
400 NW 70 Avenue
Plantation, FL   33317

Phone:
954-797-2237

Appointment Authority: City of Plantation, Broward County, Florida


